	
	Jednotlivkyně - mladší
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	Jméno
	SDH
	Okres
	 ZPV
	Běh na 100m s překážkami
	Dvojboj
	Test
	 
	 Celkový součet bodů
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Tr.Bodů
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Magdaléna Komínková
	Zaječov
	 
	0
	25,11
	1
	23,12
	1
	0
	1
	 
	3
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	29,66
	
	23,34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Jednotlivkyně - střední
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	Jméno
	SDH
	Okres
	 ZPV
	Běh na 100m s překážkami
	Dvojboj
	Test
	 
	 Celkový součet bodů
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Tr.Bodů
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Emílie Stará
	Záluží
	 
	0
	24,62
	1
	23,75
	1
	0
	1
	 
	3
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	24,51
	
	21,58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Barbora Roztočilová
	Zdice
	 
	0
	24,59
	2
	22,03
	2
	2
	2
	 
	6
	 
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	24,71
	
	24,18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Jednotlivkyně - starší
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	Jméno
	SDH
	Okres
	 ZPV
	Běh na 100m s překážkami
	Dvojboj
	Test
	 
	 Celkový součet bodů
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Tr.Bodů
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Dominika Rusová
	Hýskov
	 
	0
	24,02
	1
	29,21
	1
	5
	1
	 
	3
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	25,52
	
	22,81
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Jednotlivci - mladší
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	Jméno
	SDH
	Okres
	 ZPV
	Běh na 100m s překážkami
	Dvojboj
	Test
	 
	 Celkový součet bodů
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Tr.Bodů
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jan Rydrych
	Zaječov
	 
	0
	27,44
	1
	20,82
	1
	0
	1
	 
	3
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	30,74
	
	21,39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Jednotlivci - střední
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	Jméno
	SDH
	Okres
	 ZPV
	Běh na 100m s překážkami
	Dvojboj
	Test
	 
	 Celkový součet bodů
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Tr.Bodů
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Adam Vančura
	Zdice
	 
	0
	24,47
	3
	19,43
	1
	2
	3
	 
	7
	 
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	23,78
	
	19,37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Pert Brotánek
	Záluží
	 
	0
	22,50
	1
	23,56
	3
	0
	1
	 
	5
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	29,06
	
	20,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Matěj Dolek
	Hýskov
	 
	0
	35,52
	4
	24,37
	4
	9
	4
	 
	12
	 
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	30,45
	
	23,78
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Pavel Brotánek
	Záluží
	 
	0
	25,06
	2
	19,38
	2
	0
	1
	 
	5
	 
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	23,39
	
	19,54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Jednotlivci - starší
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	Jméno
	SDH
	Okres
	 ZPV
	Běh na 100m s překážkami
	Dvojboj
	Test
	 
	 Celkový součet bodů
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Tr.Bodů
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Eduard Dejdar
	Hýskov
	 
	0
	35,82
	3
	19,56
	3
	2
	2
	 
	8
	 
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	25,18
	
	19,26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Lukáš Burda
	Chaloupky
	 
	0
	24,12
	1
	18,75
	1
	0
	1
	 
	3
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	21,83
	
	DNF
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Robert Anděl
	Hýskov
	 
	0
	24,18
	2
	22,31
	2
	2
	2
	 
	6
	 
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	26,50
	
	19,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


